
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
221 
265 
296 
259 
299 
276 
262 
284 
247 
298 
210 
272 
282 
226 
271 
245 
216 
229 
222 
233 
264 
232 
215 
213 

Name 
Christopher El Feghali 
Timo Jungling 
Mateja Radenkovic 
Thomas Bearman 
Hamza Al Fayez 
Alberto Kiko Fracassi 
Krit Knooren 
Thomas-Minh Spearing
Archie Clark 
Joshua Graham 
Tino Sidler 
Rayane Bourguignon 
Aras Majauskis 
Tomas Rudokas 
Jure Levar 
Oscar Goudchaux 
Olivier Jonckers 
August Raber 
Casper Nissen 
Romain Kintzinger 
Julian Kovacevic 
Jake Menten 
Rasmus Koskinen 
Santeri Laitonen 

Nat 
LBN 
GBR 
BEL 
GBR 
JOR 
ITA 
NLD 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
CHE 
FRA 
GBR 
LTU 
SVN 
FRA 
BEL 
ARE 
DNK 
FRA 
DEU 
NLD 
FIN 
FIN 

Chassis 
LN 
LN 
TONY 
KOSMIC 
TONY 
TONY 
TONY 
KR 
KOSMIC 
KR 
EXPRIT 
TONY 
CKR 
BIRELART 
KOSMIC 
KR 
TONY 
KOSMIC 
TONY 
TONY 
LN 
LN 
LN 
KOSMIC 

Raceteam 
DAN HOLLAND RACING 
DAN HOLLAND RACING 
BOUVIN POWER 
KR SPORT 
Brand Racing 
STRAWBERRY RACING 
KNOOREN KRIT 
ARGENTI MOTORSPORT 
KR SPORT 
ARGENTI 
JJ RACING 
BOUVIN POWER 
MAJAUSKIS ARAS 
LENKTYNIU LINIJA 
LEVAR JURE 
RLS COMPETITION 
DAEMS RACING TEAM 
XCEL MOTORSPORT 
RS COMPETITION 
KINTZINGER CLAUDE 
KRAFT MOTORSPORT 
SLANGEN KARTING 
FORCE RACING FINLAND 
FORCE RACING FINLAND 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Best Tm 
55.403 
55.470 
55.546 
55.634 
55.643 
55.652 
55.689 
55.708 
55.767 
55.769 
55.813 
55.914 
56.008 
56.123 
56.152 
56.153 
56.172 
56.239 
56.255 
56.346 
56.556 
56.950 
57.752 
58.017 

Diff 

0.067 
0.143 
0.231 
0.240 
0.249 
0.286 
0.305 
0.364 
0.366 
0.410 
0.511 
0.605 
0.720 
0.749 
0.750 
0.769 
0.836 
0.852 
0.943 
1.153 
1.547 
2.349 
2.614 

Gap 

0.067 
0.076 
0.088 
0.009 
0.009 
0.037 
0.019 
0.059 
0.002 
0.044 
0.101 
0.094 
0.115 
0.029 
0.001 
0.019 
0.067 
0.016 
0.091 
0.210 
0.394 
0.802 
0.265 

In Lap 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
3 
5 
4 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
5 
3 
5 
4 
5 
2 

km/h 
88,371 
88,264 
88,143 
88,004 
87,990 
87,975 
87,917 
87,887 
87,794 
87,791 
87,721 
87,563 
87,416 
87,237 
87,192 
87,190 
87,161 
87,057 
87,032 
86,892 
86,569 
85,970 
84,776 
84,389 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
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Qualifying Practice Gr. 2 

Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 17:00:00 

Genk 1,360 Km 
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Timekeeping Julia Jäger:                                           Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward (Chairman) Wim Cools: Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
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